High EfficacyWattage Selectable LED Strip Light
FEATURES:
• Heavy Gauge Steel Housing.
• Finish is high reflectance baked white enamel.
• Wiring knockouts are provided on back and end of housing.
• Polycarbonate lens and end cap, high flame retardant point.
• Class II/P driver, with 0-10V or Triac dimming.
• 50,000+ Hours LED Life Expectancy.

120lm/w-
135lm/W 120-347V 45.86 2.36 3.34
Ordering information (Wattage Selectable)
Luminaire Galarmeau, 5425 Boulevard Des Forges, Trois-Rivières, Qc, Ca, G8Y-5L5
Raymond Galarneau
logo rectangle
ORDERING
PHOTOMETRIC
Luminaire 4000K
Input Voltage(VAC) 120-277
Power (W) 31.78
Delivered Lumen(Lm) 4562.8
Efficacy(Lm/W) 144
Beam Angle H94.1 V129.6
Power Factor(PF) >92
Color Rendering Index(CRI) >82
Model Color of
Lens
Watts Length Mounting
Method
CCT Driver Access
ories
MX453A LM-Milky lens
LD-Clear lens
LX-No lens
LW-wire cage
020: 25W
032: 32W
050: 50W
060:60W
12-2ft
14-4ft
18-8ft
B: Surface/
Suspended
W: Wall
R: Recessed
30:3000K
35:3500K
40:4000K
45:4500K
50:5000K
D 1 - 1 2 0 - 2 7 7 V
D 2 - 3 4 7 V
D 3 - 1 2 0 - 3 4 7 V
D 4 - 1 2 0 - 2 7 7 V
w a t t a g e
s e l e c t a b l e
D 5 - 1 2 0 - 3 4 7 V
w a t t a g e
s e l e c t a b l e
D 6 - 3 4 7 - 4 8 0 V
A: No
sensor&
EM
B: With
Sensor
C: With
EM
D: With
Sensor&
EM